
№ Артикул Наименование Примечание Кол-во
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791-530-001
791-530-002
791-530-003
791-530-004
791-530-005
791-530-006
791-530-007
791-530-008
791-530-009
791-530-010
791-530-011
791-530-012
791-530-013
791-530-014
791-530-015
791-530-016
791-530-017
791-530-018
791-530-019
791-530-020
791-530-021
791-530-022
791-530-023
791-530-024
791-530-025
791-530-026
791-530-027
791-530-028
791-530-029
791-530-030
791-530-031
791-530-032
791-530-033
791-530-034
791-530-035
791-530-036
791-530-037
791-530-038
791-530-039
791-530-040
791-530-041
791-530-042
791-530-043
791-530-044
791-530-045
791-530-046
791-530-047

Корпус редуктора
Штифт
Шпиндель
Шпонка
Подшипник
Подшипник
Вал шестерня
Шарик
Шестерня редуктора 1
Кольцо стопорное
Винт
Промщит
Штифт
Ручка боковая
Шайба
Подшипник
Пыльник статора
Статор
Винт
Уплтнение подшипника
Корпус двигателя
Шайба
Шайба пружинная
Винт
Щеткодержатель
Щетки графитовые
Крышка щеткодержателя
Крышка задняя
Винт
Ручка задняя
Винт
Регулятор оборотов
Плата электроники
Винт
Зажим кабеля
Резинка шнура сетевого
Шнур сетевой
Выключатель
Ручка передняя металл
Якорь (Ротор)
Подшипник
Насадка -миксер
Подшипник
Кольцо стопорное
Шестерня редуктора 2
Кольцо стопорное
Кольцо стопорное

 
5*10

4*4*10
6003 2RS
607

ф 3

5*16

3*30

607 2RS

4*50

ф5
ф5
5*35

5*8*14

4*14

4*18

4*12

2*0.75
FA1-6C-1108B

629 2RS

699
ф10
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1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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1
1

Миксер строительный
Модель
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